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ORIGINAL  FRONT ELEVATION SKETCH

SHEET INDEX

A1 FLOOR PLANS

A0 COVER SHEET

A3 CONSTRUCTION BUILDING SECTIONS

A1.1 DIMENSIONED FLOOR PLANS

A2.a ALL EXTERNAL ELEVATIONS - ELEVATION A

A4 WINDOW & DOOR SCHEDULES

P1 PLUMBING FIXTURE LOCATIONS

A1.2 ROOF PLAN

E1 ELECTRICAL MAIN & UPPER FLOOR PLANS

E1.2 ELECTRICAL / TRUSS MAIN FLOOR OVERLAY - TO FOLLOW

E1.3 ELECTRICAL / TRUSS UPPER FLOOR OVERLAY - TO FOLLOW

A2.b ALL EXTERNAL ELEVATIONS - ELEVATION B

AD.8

FR.8

FIREPLACE SELECTION OPTIONSAD.3

EXTERNAL GARAGE TRELLIS, CORBELS, BRACKETS

FRAMED KITCHEN ISLAND DESIGN OPTIONS

A1.1a A/C SUPPLY & RETURN PLANS

AD.13 WINDOW SHUTTERS & STAY DETAILS
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DIMENSIONS TAKEN TO
OUTSIDE OF PLY/FOUNDATION WALL

PLUMBING FIXTURE LOCATIONS PLANS - WITH OPTIONS

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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AC RETURN VENTS SHALL NOT BE PLACED WITHIN 10'

OF AN OPEN COMBUSTION CHAMBER, A DRAFT HOOD OF

ANOTHER APPLIANCE OR WITHIN 10' OF COOKING APPLIANCES.
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BUILDING AREAS:

HEATED AREAS:

MAIN FLOOR ±     860.51 SQ FT

FIRST FLOOR  ±     997.15 SQ FT

TOTAL HEATED                            ±  1857.66 SQ FT

UNHEATED AREAS:

 FRONT PORCH ±    138.92 SQ FT

REAR PORCH ±      60.58 SQ FT

GARAGE   ±    393.25 SQ FT

TOTAL  AREA: ±  2450.41 SQ FT

OPTIONAL 3RD CAR GARAGE    ±    240.85 SQ FT

TOTAL  AREA WITH OPTIONS: ±  2691.26 SQ FT
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6'-11"  MAIN FLOOR WINDOW HEAD

+6'-5" 2ND FLOOR WINDOW HEAD

+18'-5" - UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR

         TRUSSES  / TOP OF PLATE

-4" BFFE - PORCH FLOOR LEVEL

2

OPTIONAL GLAZING PANELS

1

T
E

M
P

E
R

E
D

5

OPTIONAL 3RD CAR
GARAGE

OPTIONAL GLAZING PANELS

jEGRESS

j

b

12

9

12

9

BOARD & BATTEN FINISH. 2" BATTENS

/ 16" ON CENTER - PER SPEC. (TYP)

SHINGLES FINISH PER SPEC

OPTIONAL BOARD & BATTEN SHUTTERS WITH

OPTIONAL SHUTTER STAYS  - SEE SHEET AD.13

BOARD & BATTEN FINISH. 2" BATTENS

/ 16" ON CENTER - PER SPEC. (TYP)

8 X 8 WRAPPED COLUMNS WITH 4 X

4 STRUCTURAL POSTS PER SPEC.

TYP)

CORBELS - SEE DETAIL / SHEET AD.8

1 

1

4

 X 4 GARAGE DOOR TRIM RETURNS. (TYP)

GARAGE DOOR PER SPEC

EXTERIOR LIGHTING PER SPEC

1 

1

4

 X 5 CORNER TRIM RETURNS - FRONT & REAR.

HORIZONTAL LAP SIDING PER SPEC. (TYP)

1 X 8 FASCIA & 1 

1

4

 X 2 FRIEZE RAKE

BOARDS PER SPEC. (TYP)

1 

1

4

 X 6 TRANSITION BOARD

PER SPEC. (TYP)

1 

1

4

 X 4 WINDOW TRIM. (TYP)

1 

1

4

 X 4 WINDOW TRIM. (TYP)

BOARD & BATTEN FINISH. 2" BATTENS

/ 16" ON CENTER - PER SPEC. (TYP)

1 

1

4

 X 6 TRANSITION BOARD

PER SPEC. (TYP)

+29'-0" - TOP OF RIDGE PER TRUSS DESIGN - AFFE +29'-0" - TOP OF RIDGE PER TRUSS DESIGN - AFFE

OPTIONAL SIDELIGHT

T
E

M
P

E
R

E
D

1 

1

4

 X 4 CORNER TRIM RETURN - SIDES (TYP)

1 

1

4

 X 5 CORNER TRIM RETURNS - FRONT & REAR.

1 

1

4

 X 4 CORNER TRIM RETURN - SIDES (TYP)

X5X5

1 X 6 FASCIA BOARDS PER SPEC. (TYP)

OPTIONAL 3RD CAR
GARAGE
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DOOR

j

a

j
EGRESS

n TEMPERED
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WINDOW
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ELECTRIC SMART

METER LOCATION -

STANDARD + 3RD CAR
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n
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5

OPTIONAL 3RD CAR
GARAGE

ELECTRIC SMART

METER LOCATION -

SIDE LOAD GARAGE

ONLY
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6

n
TEMPERED

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
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FFE +10'-3 

3

4

" 1ST FLOOR LEVEL

FFE 9'-1 

1

8

" UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR TRUSSES

FFE 0'-0" MAIN FLOOR LEVEL

FFE -4" GARAGE FLOOR LEVEL @

INTERNAL DOOR

6'-11"  MAIN FLOORWINDOW HEAD

+6'-11" 2ND FLOOR WINDOW HEAD

+18'-5" - UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR

         TRUSSES  / TOP OF PLATE

FFE +10'-3 

3

4

" 1ST FLOOR LEVEL

FFE 9'-1 

1

8

" UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR TRUSSES

FFE 0'-0" MAIN FLOOR LEVEL

6'-11"  MAIN FLOOR WINDOW HEAD

+6'-5" 2ND FLOOR WINDOW HEAD

+18'-5" - UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR

         TRUSSES  / TOP OF PLATE

-4" BFFE - PORCH FLOOR LEVEL

2

OPTIONAL GLAZING PANELS

1

T
E

M
P

E
R

E
D

5

OPTIONAL 3RD CAR
GARAGE

OPTIONAL GLAZING PANELS

jEGRESS

j

b

12

9

12

9

BOARD & BATTEN FINISH. 2" BATTENS

/ 16" ON CENTER - PER SPEC. (TYP)

SHINGLES FINISH PER SPEC

OPTIONAL BOARD & BATTEN SHUTTERS WITH

OPTIONAL SHUTTER STAYS  - SEE SHEET AD.13

8 X 8 WRAPPED COLUMNS WITH 4 X

4 STRUCTURAL POSTS PER SPEC.

TYP)

CORBELS - SEE DETAIL / SHEET AD.8

1 

1

4

 X 4 GARAGE DOOR TRIM RETURNS. (TYP)

GARAGE DOOR PER SPEC

EXTERIOR LIGHTING PER SPEC

1 

1

4

 X 5 CORNER TRIM RETURNS - FRONT & REAR.

HORIZONTAL LAP SIDING PER SPEC. (TYP)

1 X 8 FASCIA & 1 

1

4

 X 2 FRIEZE RAKE

BOARDS PER SPEC. (TYP)

1 

1

4

 X 6 TRANSITION BOARD

PER SPEC. (TYP)

1 

1

4

 X 4 WINDOW TRIM. (TYP)

1 

1

4

 X 4 WINDOW TRIM. (TYP)

BOARD & BATTEN FINISH. 2" BATTENS

/ 16" ON CENTER - PER SPEC. (TYP)

+29'-0" - TOP OF RIDGE PER TRUSS DESIGN - AFFE +29'-0" - TOP OF RIDGE PER TRUSS DESIGN - AFFE

OPTIONAL SIDELIGHT

T
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4

 X 4 CORNER TRIM RETURN - SIDES (TYP)

1 

1

4

 X 5 CORNER TRIM RETURNS - FRONT & REAR.
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1

4

 X 4 CORNER TRIM RETURN - SIDES (TYP)

HORIZONTAL LAP SIDING PER SPEC. (TYP)

1 X 8 FASCIA & 1 

1

4

 X 2 FRIEZE RAKE

BOARDS PER SPEC. (TYP)

X5X5

1 X 6 FASCIA BOARDS PER SPEC. (TYP)
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j
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WINDOW
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ELECTRIC SMART

METER LOCATION -

STANDARD + 3RD CAR
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n
TEMPERED
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5

OPTIONAL 3RD CAR
GARAGE

ELECTRIC SMART

METER LOCATION -

SIDE LOAD GARAGE

ONLY
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n
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RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
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 DETAIL A
11"

62

62

2
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 DETAIL B11"

2

10

9'
-1

1 8"

8'
-1

1 8"

2
4

2
4

ENTRY

PORCH

2 4

2 4

2 4

2 4
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REAR COVERED

PORCH
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2

10

2

10 2
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2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

2
4

14" FLOOR TRUSSES - LOCATIONS PER TRUSS LAYOUT 

MONO SLAB / FOUNDATION
FOOTER  DETAILS (IF REQUIRED)
ARE PER ENGINEER DETAILS

ATTIC ACCESS PER PLAN
(OPTIONAL LADDER)

8' X 8' AC PLATFORM PER TRUSS PLAN DETAIL A

11"

8'
-0

"

8'
-5

"

FFE +10'-3 

3

4

" 1ST FLOOR LEVEL

FFE 9'-1 

1

8

" UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR TRUSSES

FFE 0'-0" MAINFLOOR LEVEL

6'-11"  MAIN FLOOR WINDOW HEAD

2ND FLOOR WINDOW HEAD

+18'-5" - UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR TRUSSES

/ TOP OF PLATE

FFE +10'-3 

3

4

" 1ST FLOOR LEVEL

FFE 9'-1 

1

8

" UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR TRUSSES

FFE 0'-0" MAINFLOOR LEVEL

6'-11"  MAIN FLOOR WINDOW HEAD

2ND FLOOR WINDOW HEAD

+18'-5" - UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR TRUSSES

/ TOP OF PLATE

-4" BFFE - PORCH FLOOR LEVEL -4" BFFE - PORCH FLOOR LEVEL

12

5
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7
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-1

1"

11"

62
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BEDROOM #2

62

LIVING

ROOM

2 -STORY

FOYER

+11'-9 

1

2

" TOP OF RIDGE PER TRUSS DESIGN

12

7

11"

FFE 8'-0" UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR TRUSSES

LINEAR ELECTRIC
LIVING FLAME

FIRE

+29'-0" - TOP OF RIDGE PER TRUSS DESIGN - AFFE+29'-0" - TOP OF RIDGE PER TRUSS DESIGN - AFFE

2 4

2 4
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 DETAIL B11"
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DETAIL A

SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"

DETAIL B

SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"

BUILDING SECTION  - 1

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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1

a

MARK WINDOW TYPE

WINDOW SCHEDULE

NOTESLOCATION

2

3

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

j

MARK SIZE (WxH)

EXTERNAL DOOR SCHEDULE

LOCATION

FRONT ENTRANCE - TEMPERED GLASS3'-0" X 6'-8"

SIZE QUANTITY DOOR TYPE NOTES

INTERNAL DOOR SCHEDULE

GARAGE DOOR  WITH OPTIONAL GLAZING PANELS. *RE-USE FOR SIDE LOAD16'-0" X 8'-0"

3'-0" X 6'-8"

QUANTITIES

*LIVING ROOM & GARAGE*2'-8" X 5'-0"

ALL BEDROOMS, LOFT, 2-STORY FOYER2'-8" X 4'-10" (3) EGRESS TO BEDROOMS

2'-4" X 6'-8"

SINGLE2'-6" X 6'-8" 3

SINGLE2'-8" X 6'-8" 2 GARAGE FIRE DOOR - 20 MINUTE MIN, LAUNDRY

SINGLE2'-4" X 6'-8" 8

RO SIZE (WxH)

k

m

n 2'-0" X 3'-0"

SINGLE HUNG

SINGLE HUNG

SINGLE HUNG

NOT USED

NOT USED

NOT USED

NOT USED

(TWIN)2'-8" X 5'-0" SINGLE HUNG LIVING ROOM, DINING ROOM

OWNERS BATHROOM, GUEST BATHROOM, LAUNDRY 3

2

(2) TEMPERED GLASS

4 *9'-0" X 8'-0" *OPTIONAL 3RD CAR GARAGE DOOR WITH OPTIONAL GLAZING PANELS

*OPTIONAL WINDOWS TO LIVING ROOM & SIDE LOAD GARAGE OPTION

POWDER, CLOSETS,GUEST BATH, OWNERS W.I.C

GUEST BEDROOMS

NOT USED

NOT USED

2'-0" X 2'-0" OWNERS W.I.C 1

1a *1'-0" X 6'-8" OPTIONAL FRONT ENTRANCE SIDELIGHT- TEMPERED GLASS

REAR PORCH - TEMPERED GLASS

5 3'-0" X 6'-8" *OPTIONAL 3RD CAR GARAGE DOOR

NOT USED

4

PICTURE

BI-SWING PAIRS4 DOOR SETS4'-0" X 6'-8" BEDROOM CLOSETS, PANTRY, LINEN

4 (3)TWINS, (1) SINGLE

p 2'-4" X 4'-0" SINGLE HUNG 1LOFT

GENERAL NOTES:

1.  ALL WINDOWS SHALL BE IN DOUBLE GLAZED INSULATED LOW 'E'
GLAZING

2.  ALL HARDWARE TO BE PER CLIENT/ASCOT CORPORATION SELECTIONS

3.  DETAIL SHOP DRAWINGS FOR ALL WINDOW TYPES SHALL BE APPROVED

4.  ALL PROFILES TO BE APPROVED BY ASCOT CORPORATION

5.  WINDOW DIMENSIONS AND GLAZING PATTERN ARE PER 
NOMINATED VINYL SIZE DOCUMENTATION COLORED VINYL SINGLE HUNG
TILT & SLIDE & FIXED WINDOWS

6.   WINDOWS NOTED AS EGRESS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE RELEVANT
BUILDING CODE REFERENCE. ALL WINDOWS SILLS LOWER THAN 24"
ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATIONS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH FALL
PREVENTATIVE DEVICES OR RESTRICTED TO ONLY ALLOW A 4" DIAMETER
SPHERE TO PASS. NO WINDOW SILL SHALL BE HIGHER THAN 72" ABOVE
ADJACENT GRADE.

7. EGRESS WINDOWS SHALL HAVE A NET  OPENING AREA OF NOT LESS
THAN 5.0 SQFT (20 X 24)  - (NORTH CAROLINA) FOR GRADE FLOOR EGRESS
OR 5.7 SQFT TO UPPER EGRESS FLOORS. NO WINDOW SILL SHALL BE
HIGHER THAN 44" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION OR BELOW A MIN OF
24 ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR.

8.  CONTRACTOR/ASCOT CORPORATIONS SUPERINTENDENT SHALL VERIFY
ALL MASONRY & FRAME OPENINGS BUILT ON SITE PRIOR TO WINDOW
INSTALLATION.

9.  TEMPERED GLAZING SHALL BE PROVIDED AND INSTALLED WITH
CRITICAL HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS PER LOCAL AND STATE CODES, AND AS
NOTED ON PLANS AND ELEVATIONS HEREIN, UNLESS OTHERWISE AGREED
WITH CODE OFFICIALS.

10. GLAZING IN WET AREAS WHEN A BATH TUB OR SHOWER IS INSTALLED
SHALL BE TEMPERED GLASS WHEN THE BOTTOM EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS
LESS THAN 60" MEASURED VERTICALLY ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR
ELEVATION - PER CODE: R308.4.5

b c

d

e
g h

2'-0"

2'
-0

"

1'
-6

"

5'
-0

" 3'
-6

"

4'
-1

0"

4'
-1

0"

4'-0" 2'-6" 3'-0" 2'-8" 2'-6"

a f j

2'-8"

5'
-0

"

5'-4"

5'
-0

"

4'
-1

0"

2'-8"
5'-4"

n
k

2'-0"

4'
-0

"

2'-0"

3'
-0

"

m

1'-6"

1'
-6

"

60" AFFE

FINISH FLOOR

WINDOW HEAD ~ (TYP) 6'-11" AFFE

24" AFFE

6'
-0

" A
FF

E

j

4'
-1

0"

2'-8"

SINGLE -

GLAZING PATTERN

MAY VARY

2'-8"

TWIN

p

2'-4"

4'
-0

"

NOTES:

GLAZING IN WET AREAS WHEN A BATH TUB OR

SHOWER IS INSTALLED SHALL BE TEMPERED GLASS

WHEN THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING

IS LESS THAN 60" MEASURED VERTICALLY ABOVE

THE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION - PER CODE:

R308.4.5.

WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE

GLAZING IS BELOW 24" MEASURED VERTICALLY

ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION TEMPERED

GLASS SHALL COMPLY WITH EITHER ~ PREVENTATIVE

FALL DEVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED OR THE WINDOW

OPENING SHALL BE RESTRICTED TO A 4" OPENING

DIMENSION NOT ALLOWING A 4" SPHERE TO PASS,

PER CODE: R312.2.1.

GLAZING WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF

THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN 36" ABOVE THE PLANE OF

AN ADJACENT WALKING SURFACE OF STAIRWAYS,

LANDING, BETWEEN FLIGHTS AND RAMPS SHALL BE

CONSIDERED A HAZARDOUS LOCATION,

PER CODE: R308.4.6

WHERE GLAZING IS WITHIN 24" OF EITHER SIDE OF A

DOOR IN A CLOSED POSITION SHALL BE CONSIDERED

A HAZARDOUS LOCATION, PER CODE: R308.4.2

GLAZING ADJACENT TO A LANDING AT THE BOTTOM

OF A STAIRWAY WHERE  GLAZING IS LESS THAN 36"

ABOVE THE LANDING AND WITHIN 60" HORIZONTAL

ARC LESS THAN 180 DEGREES FROM THE BOTTOM

STAIR NOSING IS CONSIDERED A HAZARDOUS

LOCATION, PER CODE: 308.4.7
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SCHEDULES

SCALE: NTS

GENERAL NOTES

SCALE: NTS

WINDOW & DOOR GLAZING PATTERNS, CODE NOTES

SCALE: 3/8" = 1'-0"
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(2) 24"x30" CABINETS

1" FILLER1" FILLER

31
2"

2'
-4

3 4"

5'-10"

31
2"31
2"

ALL TRIM TO BE

MITERED CORNERS

OPT CORBELS PER

KITCHEN

DESIGN

D D

1'-01
4"

1'
-9

1 2"

1'-01
4"

DW

ISLAND SLAB 83" x 43"
(1) 24"x9", (1) 24"x36", (1) 24"x24" DW CABINETS

1" FILLER1" FILLER

31
2"

6'-7"

2'
-4

3 4"

SINK PER

SPEC
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OPT CORBELS PER

KITCHEN

DESIGN

D D

1'-13
4"

1'
-9

1 2"

1'-13
4"

1'-13
4"

1'-13
4"

DRY WALL FINISH

COUNTER-TOP PER SPEC

1"x 3" MOLDED  TRIM
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1"x 6" MOLDED  BASE

BOARD PER SPEC

1"x 3" MOLDED

TRIM PER SPEC

1"x 6" MOLDED  BASE

BOARD PER SPEC

DRY WALL FINISH

DW

COUNTER-TOP PER SPEC
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BOARD PER SPEC
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TRIM PER SPEC

DRY WALL FINISH

1" FILLER
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1"x 3" MOLDED

TRIM PER SPEC

DRY WALL FINISH

1"x 6" MOLDED  BASE

BOARD PER SPEC

DRY WALL FINISH

COUNTER-TOP PER SPEC

1"x 3" MOLDED

TRIM PER SPEC

*OPTIONAL SHIP LAP SIDING TO

INTERNAL FRAME WALL

- PER SPEC
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RIPPED DOWN BOARD

OPT CORBELS PER
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DESIGN

*OPTIONAL SHIP LAP SIDING TO INTERNAL

FRAME WALL/SHEET ROCK
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TYP. ISLAND SINK-SIDE WALL TYP. ISLAND BAR STOOL SIDE WALL

FRAMED KITCHEN ISLAND DESIGN OPTIONS

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

 1  2  3

 4  5

FRAMED KITCHEN ISLAND - TYP ELEVATIONS

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

TYP. ISLAND SIDE WALL TYP. ISLAND SINK-SIDE WALL TYP. ISLAND BAR STOOL SIDE WALL

 6



7'
-5

 1
/2

"

5'
-8

"

60" TV

GAS FIREPLACE AND SURROUND
EXACTA 36 VENT FREE
FIREBOX - BUF36

4'
-6

"

5'-7"

1'
-7

 1
/4

"

GAS

LINEAR ELECTRIC
LIVING FLAME FIRE.
MODEL/SPEC -TBD

1'
-5

 1
/2

"

2'
-1

0 
1/

2"

4'
-6

"

6"

3 
1/

2"

7'
-5

 1
/2

"

FULL SIZED BOARD

FULL SIZED BOARD

FULL SIZED BOARD

RIPPED DOWN BOARD

5 1/2" 5 
1/

2"

4'-6"

5'
-8

"

1'
-1

0 
1/

2"

60" TV

MITERED CORNERS TO SHIPLAP - NO CORNER
BOARDS

SUBJECT TO POSUBJECT TO PO

DEDICATED
OUTLET

MANTEL TO BE FINISHED IN NON-PRIMED
#1 SMOOTH PINE OR POPLAR

LINEAR ELECTRIC
LIVING FLAME FIRE.
MODEL/SPEC -TBD

1'
-5

 1
/2

"

2'
-1

0 
1/

2"

4'
-6

"

6"

3 
1/

2"

7'
-5

 1
/2

"

5 
1/

2"

4'-6"

5'
-8

"

1'
-1

0 
1/

2"

60" TV

5 1/2"DEDICATED
OUTLET

MANTEL TO BE FINISHED IN NON-PRIMED
#1 SMOOTH PINE OR POPLAR

OPTION SELECTION #1 ELECTRIC FIRE AND MANTEL  - SHIPLAP FINISH

                                                                                                                            SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"

STANDARD SELECTION: ELECTRIC FIRE AND MANTEL  - DRYWALL FINISH

SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"

OPTION SELECTION #2: GAS FIRE AND FIRE SURROUND

SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"

EXACTA BUF36 SPEC SHEET #1

SCALE: NTS

EXACTA BUF36 SPEC SHEET #2

SCALE: NTS

AS-BUILT MANTEL

SCALE: NTS
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1'-4" 1'-4" 1'-4" 1'-4" 1'-4" 1'-4" 1'-4" 8 3/4"8 3/4"

5 
1/

2"
2'

-6
"

9'-3 1/2"

2'-7 3/4"4'-0"2'-7 3/4"

3 
1/

2"

CORBELS (A) REQUIRES SIMPSON STRONG-TIE

CONNECTORS TO ATTACH CORBEL TO GARAGE WALL &

CONNECTION TO CROSS BEAM (C).

OPTIONAL GARAGE TRELLIS  WITH

(1)1 

1

4

 X 12 BACKING TRIM BOARD

3 
1/

2"

1 
1/

2"

1 3/4"

1 
1/

2"

1 3/4"

1 
1/

2"

1 3/4"

1'-8"

3 
1/

2"

2'-0"

1 
1/

4"
1/

4"

2"3 1/2"

3 
1/

2"

3 1/2"

2'
-6

"

1'-6"

1 
1/

4"
1/

4"

2"

1"

1/
4"

2 1/2"

1 1/4"

1/4"
1 1/4"

1"

5 
1/

2"

1/4"

1"

2'
-6

"

3 1/2"

66°

1'-1"

1 1/2"

5 
1/

2"

11 1/2" ON CENTER

1'-7"

1 
1/

4"

1"1'-3"
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1 5

/16
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1 
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TREATED WOOD
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GARAGE EXTERNAL TRELLIS  PROFILES

SCALE: 3" = 1'-0"

 C

 D

 B

 C  C

 D D

 A
 A

PORCH CORBEL PROFILE DETAILS

SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

GARAGE EXTERNAL TRELLIS  DETAILS

SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"

 B

 C

 A

CORNICE MODILLION PROFILE DETAILS

SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
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BOARD & BATTEN STYLED

SHUTTERS

CROSS BOARD 1" SMALLER THAN

SHUTTER DIMENSION

OPTIONAL PROPELLER SHUTTER

STAYS

5 PLY 4 PLY 3 PLY

71 4"
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WINDOW SHUTTERS & STAY DETAILS

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

SIZE: A SIZE: B SIZE: C
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